
Armbrust 10m Herren 5.10.10_____________________________________________________
1. 301 SSG Biebergemünd 1 1133

Dimter, Tobias 377
Koch, Sebastian 384
Senzel, Jan 372

2. 305 SV Bieber 1 1112
Mobley, Victoria 367
Aull, Holger 371
Dimter, Christian 374

3. 305 SV Bieber 2 1071
Putz, Pascal 357
Rickert, Natascha 361
Rickert, Nicole 353

4. 201 SGes  Büdingen 1017
Geiss, Thomas 339
Hofmann, Luk 339
Hartweg, Frank 339

5. 301 SSG Biebergemünd 2 1010
Koch, Alexander 381
Schmidt, Niklas 297
Prehler, Jörn 332

5.10.10_____________________________________________________
01. Koch, Sebastian 301 SSG Biebergemünd 1 384
02. Koch, Alexander 301 SSG Biebergemünd 2 381
03. Dimter, Tobias 301 SSG Biebergemünd 1 377
04. Senzel, Jan 301 SSG Biebergemünd 1 372
05. Aull, Holger 305 SV Bieber 1 371
06. Prehler, Jörn 301 SSG Biebergemünd 2 332

Armbrust 10m Damen 5.10.11_____________________________________________________
01. Mobley, Victoria 305 SV Bieber 1 367
02. Rickert, Natascha 305 SV Bieber 2 361
03. Rickert, Nicole 305 SV Bieber 2 353

Armbrust 10m Junioren A 5.10.40_____________________________________________________
01. Putz, Pascal 305 SV Bieber 2 357
02. Hofmann, Luk 201 SGes  Büdingen 339
03. Kling, Christian 301 SSG Biebergemünd 2 329
04. Grebe, Ulrike 301 SSGem Biebergemünd 1969 311
05. Schmidt, Niklas 301 SSG Biebergemünd 2 297

Armbrust 10m Herren Alt 5.10.50_____________________________________________________
01. Dimter, Christian 305 SV Bieber 1 374
02. Neumann, Monika 316 SV Eidengesäss 345
03. Geiss, Thomas 201 SGes  Büdingen 339
04. Hartweg, Frank 201 SGes  Büdingen 339

Armbrust national Scheibe Herren 5.31.10_____________________________________________________
1. 301 SSGem Biebergemünd 1969  1 348

Aull, Holger 116
Dimter, Tobias 112
Senzel, Jan 120

2. 316 SV Edelweiss Eidengesäss 334
Dimter, Christian 113
Huck, André 108
Huth, Alexander 113

3. 305 SV Bieber 310
Aull, Gerold 82
Mobley, Victoria 116
Rickert, Natascha 112

4. 301 SSGem Biebergemünd 1969  2 305
Koch, Alexander 110
Koch, Sebastian 114
Prehler, Jörn 81

5.31.10_____________________________________________________
01. Senzel, Jan 301 SSGem Biebergemünd 1969  1 120
02. Mobley, Victoria 305 SV Bieber 116
03. Aull, Holger 301 SSGem Biebergemünd 1969  1 116
04. Koch, Sebastian 301 SSGem Biebergemünd 1969  2 114
05. Huth, Alexander 316 SV Edelweiss Eidengesäss 113
06. Dimter, Tobias 301 SSGem Biebergemünd 1969  1 112
07. Rickert, Natascha 305 SV Bieber 112
08. Koch, Alexander 301 SSGem Biebergemünd 1969  2 110
09. Huck, André 316 SV Edelweiss Eidengesäss 108
10. Aull, Gerold 305 SV Bieber 82
11. Prehler, Jörn 301 SSGem Biebergemünd 1969  2 81

Armbrust national Scheibe Herren Alt 5.31.50_____________________________________________________
01. Dimter, Christian 316 SV Edelweiss Eidengesäss 113


